DTI-1000
STS-050,
-100,-102
Digital Temperature
Indicator and
STS Reference Sensors
&
Improve your Accuracy

/100/102
 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0.04°C/mW / 0.07°F/mW STS-100, & STS-102
Ordering Information
Base Model Number
DTI-1000A DTI-1000 A and Pt100 or Pt25
DTI-1000B DTI-1000 B and Pt25
F
H
Options
C Carrying Case, aluminium
DTI1000A  F   C
DTI-1000 indicator
Standard Delivery DTI-1000
 DTI-1000 Indicator
 USB containing manual and JOFRACAL software
 AmeTrim to adjust the DTI-1000
 RS232 cable, 9 pin adapter
 8 batteries
Mains adapter
Ordering Information
Accessories STS-100
122801 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  Cable 0.5 m / 1.6 ft. LEMO to LEMO
65-PT100-LL-Cable . . . . . . . Cable 2 m / 6.6 ft. LEMO to LEMO
65-PT100-LB-Cable . . . . . . . Cable 2 m / 6.6 ft. LEMO to banana
125522  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Cable 2 m / 6.6 ft. with LEMO / Redel
System Calibration - DTI-1000 and STS-100
SYS100/1 . . . DTI/STS100 Cal.: -90, -45, -15, 0, 50, 100, 125°C
System Calibration - DTI-1000 and STS-050
SYS050/1 . . . DTI/STS050 Cal.: -45, -30, -15, 0, 100, 250, 400°C
SYS100/2 . . . DTI/STS100 Cal.: -45, -30, -15, 0, 50, 100, 155°C
SYS100/3 . . . DTI/STS100 Cal.: 0, 50, 100, 150, 200, 250, 320°C
SYS100/4 . . . DTI/STS100 Cal.: 0, 50, 100, 200, 320, 450, 650°C
SYS100/5  . . .DTI/STS100 Cal.: -45, -30, -15, 0, 50, 100, 200, 320, 450, 650°C
System Calibration - DTI-1000 and STS-102
SYS102/1 . . . DTI/STS102 Cal.: -45, -30, -15, 0, 50, 100, 155°C
Base Model Number
STS102 Pt100 reference sensor, cable, -50 to 155°C / -58 to 311°F
Diameter of the sensor
A Overall diameter 4 mm / 0.16 in